
   
 

Diary Dates 

Academic Year 2024 - 2025 

 

Date Event 

Monday 3rd September  CPD Day Staff 

Tuesday 4th September Children back to school 

Monday 9th September Drop-in Meeting Newby Wiske Y6 Residential Y6 

3.30pm - 4.30pm 

Wednesday 11th  - 13th September  PGL Newby Wiske Residential Y6 

W/C Monday 9th September After school clubs commence 

Monday 16th September Carmel Open Evening Year 6 (September 2025 Year 

7) 

Wednesday 18th September St Aidan’s Church of England Academy Year 6 Open 

Evening (September 2025 Year 7) 5.30pm – 7.30 pm 

Saturday 21st September International Day of Peace 

Tuesday 24th September Longfield Year 5 and Year 6 Open Evening 5.30pm – 

7pm 

Thursday 26th September  CAKES TO BE IN SCHOOL FOR CAKE SALE MACMILLAN 

Friday 27th September Macmillan Coffee and Cake Sale Y4 leading – 

School community invited 

Monday 30th September Tempest – Class & Individual Photos 

Monday 1st October Black History Month “Reclaiming Narratives” 

Monday 1st October 

Tuesday 2nd – 8th October 

Dyslexia Awareness Month  

Dyslexia Awareness Week (1st week October) 

Monday 1st October – Thursday 31st 

October 

ADHD Awareness Month 

Thursday 3rd October Early Reading and Phonics Session for families 3.30 - 

4.30 pm 

Friday 4th October CAFOD Harvest Family Fast Day 

Wednesday 9th / Thursday 10th  

October 

Parent Consultation Evening – see how your child has 

settled into their new class. 

3.30 – 5.30pm 

Thursday 10th October World Mental Health Day (Young Minds) 

   

Tuesday 15th October SATs Information Evening Year 6  

3.30pm – 4.00 pm  

Presentation will be uploaded to Year 6 ClassDojo 

page. 

Thursday 24th October Friends of St Augustine’s Spooky Disco 

Thursday 24th October CHILDREN BREAK UP OCTOBER HALF TERM 

Monday 4th November Children return to school 

Wednesday 6th November Reception 2025 Open Afternoon 2.30 – 5.30pm  

Thursday 7th November Provisional Date SEN Forum – more details to follow 

Thursday 7th November Reception & KS1 Maths Information Session 4pm 

Monday 11th November Remembrance Day 

Monday 11th November – Friday 15th 

November 

Friendship Week 

Friday 15th November Children in Need 

Thursday 21st November KS2 Maths Information Session 4pm 



Saturday 30th November 

School celebrate Friday 29th 

November 

St Andrew’s Day – Celebration for St Andrew’s House 

Wear something blue – socks, ribbon etc. Flier to 

follow 

Friday 6th December Christmas Jumper Day (optional) 

Tuesday 3rd December KS2 Advent Liturgy at Church 6pm 

Thursday 5th & Friday 6th December EYFS & KS1 Nativity at 2.15pm 

Tuesday 10th December KS2 to go to Hippodrome Pantomime  

Wednesday 11th December Christmas Dinner & Elf Day (More details to follow) 

Friday 13th December Christmas Jumper Day (optional) 

Monday 16th – 18th December Journey through Advent – Be Spirited – school 

community invited – more details to follow 

Friday 20th December Christmas Jumper Day (optional) 

Friday 20th December Break up for Christmas holidays – Carols around the 

Tree 

 

Date TBC 

Carol singing in Darlington 

Class Liturgies 

 

 

 

Spring Term 
 

 Monday 6th January 2025 Back to School – Children and Staff 

Friday 24th January Coffee and Cakes 2.30pm in the School Hall.  

All Welcome! 

Monday 3rd – 7th February Children’s Mental Health Week (Place2Be) 

Thursday 6th February Time to Talk Day 

Friday 7th February NSPCC Numbers Day  

Tuesday 11th February  Safer Internet Day 

Monday 17th February Random Acts of Kindness Day 

Thursday 20th February  CHILDREN BREAK UP FEBRUARY HALF TERM 

Monday 3rd March   Children and Staff back to school 

Celebrate St David’s Day – wear something yellow 

Wednesday 5th March Ash Wednesday 

Wednesday 5th March Provisional date SEN Forum – more details to follow 

Wednesday 5th March – 

Saturday 19th April  

Lent 2025 

Thursday 6th March World Book Day  

Friday 7th – 16th March British Science Week “Change & Adapt” 

Monday 17th March  St Patrick’s Day Celebration for St Patrick’s House 

Wear something green - socks, ribbon etc. Flier to follow 

Monday 17th March – Friday 

21st March 

Neurodiversity Celebration Week 

Wednesday 2nd – Tuesday 8th 

April 

Wednesday 2nd April 

Autism Acceptance Week 

 

World Autism Day 

Wednesday 2nd & Thursday 3rd 

April 

Parent Consultation Evening 



   
 

Monday 7th  - 9th April Be Spirited – Journey through Lent 

Friday 11th April  BREAK UP EASTER BREAK 

 

 

 

 

 

Summer Term 
 

Monday 28th April  Back to school – children and staff 

Celebrate St Georges day (23rd April) Wear something red - 

socks, ribbon etc. 

Tuesday 29th April St Augustine’s celebrate Earth Day (22nd April) 

Monday 5th May MAY BANK HOLIDAY 

Monday 12th - Thursday 15th 

May  

KS2 SATS Week 

Tuesday 20th May World Bee Day 

Friday 23rd May Break up for May Half term 

Monday 2nd June Back to school – children and staff 

From Monday 2nd June – 

Friday 13th June 

Year 4 Times tables check 

Friday 6th June Coffee and Cakes 2.30pmin the School Hall.  

All Welcome! 

Monday 9th – 13th June Phonics Screening week 

Friday 20th June  World Refugee Day 

Friday 20th June  Sports Day 

Tuesday 17th  - 23rd June National Schools Sports Week 

Friday 27th June Standby Date Sports Day (in case of bad weather on 20th 

June) 

Tuesday 8th July Year 6 Production at the Parish Centre 6pm 

Thursday 10th July Year 6 Celebration Day 

9.30 am Leavers’ Mass Y6 

1.15pm  Picnic Y6 

2.30pm  Prizegiving Y6 

3.30pm Family Football Y6 

Friday 11th July End of Year reports out to Parents/carers 

Monday 14th July Informal Parents’ Evening 

Thursday 17th July  Break up summer holidays 

 

 

 

Other dates TBC 

School visits  

Masses 

Class Collective Worships family and friends 

Open Afternoons 

New Starter open afternoons 

SEND Coffee Mornings 


